

Ú
ITEM NO.102
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2264 OF 2004

BLUE STAR LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaaria,ASG
Ms. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over to 23rd January, 2014.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSTT. REGISTRAR