

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2264 OF 2004

BLUE STAR LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain,Adv.
(Mentioned by)
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Bagaria,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 12th February, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar