

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2264/2004

BLUE STAR LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 16/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.  
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.  
Mr. R. K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This matter was part heard. Now it has been released  
from part heard status.

To be notified in the 3rd week of November, 2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.10.17  
16:49:14 IST  
Reason: